
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 801 705,041 471 1,325,723　　
さば 309 325,886　　
いわし 149 121,824　　
こいわし 45 27,540　　
さより 　　
このしろ 80 58,469　　
さわら 1,202 1,630,264　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 605 863,884 1,605 4,050,562　　
ぶり 135 439,490 173 110,804　　
まなかつお 179 212,127　　
かつお 201 223,133　　
かじき 35 94,500　　
まぐろ 105 700,434　　
いさき 60 43,423 3 1,069　　
たちうお 227 557,885　　
ぼら 40 13,867　　
たい 5,964 6,349,564 4,396 6,046,798　　
ちだい 164 85,182　　
ちぬ 818 454,889　　
れんこ 79 45,114　　
めんたい 259 414,178　　
すずき 249 191,676　　
ぐち 22 6,026　　
はぎ 396 557,847 2 497　　
かれい 303 379,698　　
ひらめ 291 435,994 1 270 555 1,765,458　　
めばる 415 915,945　　
ほご 570 711,462 1 378　　
あいなめ 23 20,305　　
おこぜ 238 617,810　　
こち 168 81,099 1 65　　
たなご 99 83,712　　
べら 17 35,953 9 13,954　　
むつ 　　
さごし 84 59,139　　
わち 　　
はも 1,522 743,910　　
あなご 111 237,084　　
えい 118 22,195　　
さけ 683 1,649,482 404 1,003,006　　
ふぐ 114 102,622　　
いか 2,029 2,689,551　　
たこ 1,848 3,877,076　　
かに 127 201,052　　
うに 1 76,680　　
なまこ 　　
えび 954 1,976,001　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 11 20,412　　
はまぐり 5 15,228　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 582 837,135　　
あわび 11 129,211　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 187 243,810　　
あゆ 3 9,828　　
うなぎ 21 136,963　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 3,203 4,458,011 219 142,516　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

135 439,490 25,902 34,560,925計 234 158,749 7,430 14,191,547　　

2025年9月



品　　　目 熊本   数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 1,272 2,030,764 1,596　　
さば 309 325,886 1,053　　
いわし 149 121,824 818　　
こいわし 45 27,540 612　　
さより 　　
このしろ 80 58,469 728　　
さわら 1,202 1,630,264 1,357　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 2,210 4,914,446 2,224　　
ぶり 308 550,294 1,786　　
まなかつお 179 212,127 1,183　　
かつお 201 223,133 1,108　　
かじき 35 94,500 2,700　　
まぐろ 105 700,434 6,649　　
いさき 63 44,492 710　　
たちうお 227 557,885 2,455　　
ぼら 40 13,867 344　　
たい 10,360 12,396,362 1,197　　
ちだい 164 85,182 521　　
ちぬ 818 454,889 556　　
れんこ 79 45,114 571　　
めんたい 259 414,178 1,596　　
すずき 249 191,676 771　　
ぐち 22 6,026 270　　
はぎ 398 558,344 1,404　　
かれい 303 379,698 1,255　　
ひらめ 846 2,201,722 2,603　　
めばる 415 915,945 2,208　　
ほご 571 711,840 1,246　　
あいなめ 23 20,305 868　　
おこぜ 238 617,810 2,598　　
こち 168 81,164 482　　
たなご 99 83,712 846　　
べら 25 49,907 1,965　　
むつ 　　
さごし 84 59,139 702　　
わち 　　
はも 1,522 743,910 489　　
あなご 111 237,084 2,131　　
えい 118 22,195 188　　
さけ 1,087 2,652,488 2,441　　
ふぐ 114 102,622 899　　
いか 2,029 2,689,551 1,325　　
たこ 1,848 3,877,076 2,098　　
かに 127 201,052 1,587　　
うに 1 76,680 76,680　　
なまこ 　　
えび 954 1,976,001 2,070　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 11 20,412 1,944　　
はまぐり 5 15,228 3,046　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 582 837,135 1,437　　
あわび 11 129,211 11,599　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 187 243,810 1,301　　
あゆ 3 9,828 3,276　　
うなぎ 21 136,963 6,629　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 28 49,378 3,449 4,649,905 1,348　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

28 49,378計 　　 33,729 49,400,089 1,465　　

2025年9月


